The latest evolution of dairy hose for repeat tanker
loading and unloading.
Designed specifically to meet operators’ flexibility
requirements and transfer products hygienically and
safely.
Construction:
Tube
White smooth NBR odourless and taste-free rubber

Steam cleanable 130°C for a maximum of 30 minutes.
D1
 (mm)
D2
(mm)
Working Pressure
(bar)
Vacuum
(bar)
R
(mm)
Theoretical Weight
(kg/m)
Maximum Length
(m) REF
25 5.5 10 -0.9 75 0.75 40 LAMW0025
32 5.5 10 -0.9 80 0.9 40 LAMW0032
38 6.0 10 -0.9 110 1.2 40 LAMW0038
40 6.0 10 -0.9 120 1.25 40 LAMW0040
45 6.0 10 -0.9 130 1.5 40 LAMW0045
50 6.0 10 -0.9 150 1.55 40 LAMW0050
63.5 6.5 10 -0.9 190 2.2 40 LAMW0063
75 7.0 10 -0.9 220 2.55 40 LAMW0076
100 7.5 10 -0.9 500 4.25 40 LAMW0100
De laatste ontwikkeling van laad- en losslang op
tankwagens (RMO-slang).
Speciaal ontwikkeld voor optimaal gebruiksgemak,
extreme flexibiliteit, in zomer en winter.